ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
ABB-Stotz-Kontakt GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg
Germany
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product

Leistungsschalter Serie EN250
Circuit breaker series EN250
Type key
EN25____
          ABC
A) Number of poles: 1; 2; 3; 4; B) Characteristic:  B; C; D      C) Rated current: 6 A to 63 A
List of the types
Circuit breakers series EN250
No. of poles 1 2 3 4
Characteristic
and
Rated current
EN251 EN252 EN253 EN254
B
6
10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
6
10
C
16
20
25
32
40 EN252C40 EN253C40 EN254C40
50
63
EN252C50
EN252C63
EN253C50
EN253C63
EN254C50
EN254C63
6
10
16
20
D 25
32
40
50
63
ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
ABB-Stotz-Kontakt GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg
Germany
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product
Leitungsschutzschalter
Circuit-breaker
die hier abgebildeten markenrechtlich geschützten Zeichen
für die ab Blatt 2 aufgeführten Typen zu benutzen /
the legally protected Marks as shown below for the types referred to on page 2 ff.
Geprüft und zertifiziert nach /
Tested and certified according to
DIN EN 60898-1 (VDE 0641-11):2020-11; EN 60898-1:2019
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH
VDE Testing and Certification Institute
Zertifizierungsstelle / Certification
Aktenzeichen:  70000-1200-0737 / 306841

Leitungsschutzschalter Serie EN250
Circuit-breaker Series EN250
Type key
EN25____
          ABC
A) Number of poles: 1; 2; 3; 4; B) Characteristic:  B; C; D      C) Rated current: 6 A to 63 A
List of the types
Circuit breakers series EN250
No. of poles 1 2 3 4
Characteristic
and
Rated current
EN251 EN252 EN253 EN254
B
6
10
16
20
25
32
40
50
63
6
10
C
16
20
25
32
40 EN252C40 EN253C40 EN254C40
50
63
EN252C50
EN252C63
EN253C50
EN253C63
EN254C50
EN254C63
6
10
16
20
D 25
32
40
50
63
Signed for and on behalf of
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Heidelberg, 2023-07-07
Dr.-Ing. Christian Simonidis Rafael Avila
R&D Technology Manager LPG Quality Manager
Document No.: 9AKK108468A2374 Rev: A
 UK Declaration of Conformity
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg
Germany
Object of declaration
Miniature Circuit Breaker
Type
AEG EN250 (all variants)
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant statutory
requirements
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016
The Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic
Equipment Regulations 2016
and are in conformity with the following designated standards or other normative documents
BS EN 60898-1:2019
BS EN 60947-1:2007 + A1:2011 + A2:2014
BS EN 60947-2:2017 + A1:2020